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201407 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

144

272

217384

　

26996

Y1077-06

�hefeng

198570

�rongyu

213178

2014/6/11

13

1.238
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2.06

1.30

142

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

2

138

265

217385

　

26997

Y1077-04

�hefeng

198570

�rongyu

213178

2014/6/11
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13

1.206

2.04

1.38

145

AA

MN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

3

133

261

217386

　

26998

Y1303-11

jiaxishen

213821

�beiyu
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215689

2014/6/14

13

1.157

2.04

1.32

144

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

4

128

255

217387

　

26999

Y1077-05

�hefeng
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198570

�rongyu

213178

2014/6/11

13

1.129

2.05

1.36

142

AA

MN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

5

116

244

217388

　

27000
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Y1626-05

�xinqing

208528

�xinzhi

210572

2014/6/13

10

1.043

2.05

1.36

158

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

TaiSugar

6

115

244

217389
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27001

Y1079-05

�wangjun

209782

�yabo

207931

2014/6/13

12

1.029

2.04

1.33

159

AA

MM

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

Number of boars off-tested: 15 Head

 

�
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Average 

�

0.979

�

2.13

��

1.42

��

161

�

　

 �

201407 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#
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Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

108

224

217390
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27002

Y1303-06

jiaxishen

213821

�beiyu

215689

2014/6/14

13

0.971

2.13

1.56

146

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

�

2

102
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222

217587

　

27060

Y0046-12

�xinchuan

210902

�yuanping

210906

2014/6/17

14

0.900

2.17

1.34

161

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FG

QQ

Kao Chang

�
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Number of Gilts off-tested: 4 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.890

�

2.14

��

1.44

��

155

�
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